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EVER BRACE 1216-006N 28-Sep 15:00 01-Oct 9:00 01-Oct 23:00 02-Oct 08-Oct 09-Oct 10-Oct - - - - - EMC NSD

WAN HAI 317 N149 28-Sep 15:00 01-Oct 15:00 02-Oct 17:00 03-Oct 08-Oct 09-Oct 11-Oct - - - - 10-Oct WHL/IAL JTS

TBA TBA 29-Sep 10:00 01-Oct 12:00 02-Oct 23:00 03-Oct 10-Oct 11-Oct 12-Oct - - 13-Oct - - SITC JCV

CAPE FAWLEY 18016N 28-Sep 15:00 02-Oct 10:00 02-Oct 23:00 04-Oct - - - - - 09-Oct 10-Oct - TSL/YML PAS

OOCL NAGOYA 109N 02-Oct 15:00 02-Oct 15:00 03-Oct 19:00 04-Oct 08-Oct - 09-Oct - 11-Oct - - - OOCL KTX3

WAN HAI 231 N287 02-Oct 10:00 03-Oct 12:00 03-Oct 23:00 05-Oct - - - 10-Oct 11-Oct 12-Oct 13-Oct - EMC/WHL JTH

MOL EXPLORER 021N 28-Sep 15:00 02-Oct 15:00 03-Oct 20:00 05-Oct 12-Oct 11-Oct 10-Oct 08-Oct 09-Oct - - - OOCL/ONE/TSLKTX6/JS2/JSM2 ●

WAN HAI 310 N005 02-Oct 15:00 02-Oct 15:00 03-Oct 23:00 04-Oct 12-Oct 13-Oct 10-Oct 08-Oct 09-Oct - - - WHL/IAL NS1

ULTIMA 18003N 02-Oct 15:00 02-Oct 15:00 03-Oct 23:00 04-Oct 08-Oct 09-Oct 10-Oct 11-Oct 12-Oct - - - TSL JTK

BINDI IPSA 0TV16N 02-Oct 15:00 03-Oct 15:00 04-Oct 2:00 04-Oct - - - 08-Oct 09-Oct 11-Oct - - TSL JTV

MOL EARNEST N025 02-Oct 15:00 03-Oct 10:00 04-Oct 6:00 05-Oct 08-Oct 09-Oct 10-Oct - 11-Oct - - - OOCL/ONE/WHL KTX5/JSM ●

TRF KAYA N002 03-Oct 15:00 04-Oct 10:00 04-Oct 23:00 06-Oct 09-Oct 10-Oct 12-Oct 13-Oct 14-Oct - - - WHL/IAL NS3

PONTRESINA 1809 03-Oct 15:00 04-Oct 10:00 04-Oct 23:00 06-Oct 10-Oct 11-Oct 12-Oct - 13-Oct - - - TSL IA2

INTERASIA ADVANCE N203 03-Oct 15:00 04-Oct 15:00 05-Oct 17:00 06-Oct 11-Oct 12-Oct - - - - - - WHL/IAL JCV

OOCL BRISBANE 164N 04-Oct 15:00 04-Oct 15:00 06-Oct 4:00 06-Oct 11-Oct 12-Oct 13-Oct 09-Oct 10-Oct - - - OOCL KTX2 ●

TS BANGKOK 18010N 04-Oct 15:00 05-Oct 15:00 06-Oct 15:00 07-Oct 13-Oct 13-Oct 12-Oct 10-Oct 11-Oct - - - TSL JHT

AS FIONA N011 04-Oct 15:00 05-Oct 15:00 06-Oct 16:00 07-Oct - - - 10-Oct 11-Oct 14-Oct - - WHL JSH

EVER PEARL 1345-267NB 04-Oct 15:00 05-Oct 15:00 06-Oct 23:00 07-Oct 11-Oct 12-Oct 14-Oct - - - - 13-Oct EMC NSC

SUNRISE DRAGON N013 04-Oct 15:00 06-Oct 9:00 06-Oct 23:00 08-Oct - - - 15-Oct 15-Oct 17-Oct 17-Oct - WHL JST

UNI-PRUDENT 1681-282N 05-Oct 15:00 06-Oct 9:00 07-Oct 23:00 08-Oct - - - 13-Oct 13-Oct 16-Oct 17-Oct - EMC NSA

EVER BOOMY 1217-004N 05-Oct 15:00 08-Oct 9:00 08-Oct 23:00 09-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct 17-Oct - - - - - EMC NSD

WAN HAI 316 N157 08-Oct 10:00 08-Oct 15:00 09-Oct 17:00 10-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct 18-Oct - - - - 17-Oct WHL/IAL JTS

TBA TBA 06-Oct 10:00 08-Oct 12:00 09-Oct 23:00 10-Oct 17-Oct 18-Oct 19-Oct - - 20-Oct - - SITC JCV

YM INITIATIVE 208N 08-Oct 15:00 09-Oct 10:00 09-Oct 23:00 11-Oct - - - - - 16-Oct 17-Oct - TSL/YML PAS

2018 年 10 月 25-Sep-18

1 / 5 ページ



TEL : 852-2768 7791                FAX : 852-2768 7818

❖LONG TIME スケジュール [香港 Hong Kong]　to　[Japan] 【更新日】

VESSEL VOY
SI CUT

OFF
TIME

HK

VGM

CLOSING

TIME

HK

CY

CLOSING

TIME ETD
TYO

東京

YOK

橫濱

NGO

名古屋

OSA

大阪

UKB

神户

MOJ

門司

HKT

博多

SMZ

清水
CARRIER

SVC

CODE

SPE

LCL

2018 年 10 月 25-Sep-18

OOCL JAKARTA 099N 09-Oct 15:00 09-Oct 15:00 10-Oct 19:00 11-Oct 15-Oct - 16-Oct - 18-Oct - - - OOCL KTX3

EVER PRIMA N252 09-Oct 10:00 10-Oct 12:00 10-Oct 23:00 12-Oct - - - 17-Oct 18-Oct 19-Oct 20-Oct - EMC/WHL JTH

OOCL PANAMA 256N 08-Oct 15:00 09-Oct 15:00 10-Oct 20:00 12-Oct 19-Oct 18-Oct 17-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct - - - OOCL/ONE/TSLKTX6/JS2/JSM2 ●

INTERASIA PROGRESS N012 09-Oct 15:00 09-Oct 15:00 10-Oct 23:00 11-Oct 19-Oct 20-Oct 17-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct - - - WHL/IAL NS1

KYOTO TOWER 18017N 09-Oct 15:00 10-Oct 15:00 11-Oct 2:00 11-Oct - - - 15-Oct 16-Oct 18-Oct - - TSL JTV

MOL EMERALD N216 09-Oct 15:00 10-Oct 10:00 11-Oct 6:00 12-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct 17-Oct - 18-Oct - - - OOCL/ONE/WHL KTX5/JSM ●

WAN HAI 302 N229 10-Oct 15:00 11-Oct 10:00 11-Oct 23:00 13-Oct 16-Oct 17-Oct 19-Oct 20-Oct 21-Oct - - - WHL/IAL NS3

ALS VENUS 1827 10-Oct 15:00 11-Oct 10:00 11-Oct 23:00 13-Oct 17-Oct 18-Oct 19-Oct - 20-Oct - - - TSL IA2

WAN HAI 271 N121 10-Oct 15:00 11-Oct 15:00 12-Oct 17:00 13-Oct 18-Oct 19-Oct - - - - - - WHL/IAL JCV

CARDIFF TRADER 008N 11-Oct 15:00 11-Oct 15:00 12-Oct 20:00 13-Oct 18-Oct 18-Oct 19-Oct 21-Oct 20-Oct - - - OOCL KTX1

OOCL ZHOUSHAN 191N 11-Oct 15:00 11-Oct 15:00 13-Oct 4:00 13-Oct 18-Oct 19-Oct 20-Oct 16-Oct 17-Oct - - - OOCL KTX2 ●

HANSE ENDURANCE 18016N 11-Oct 15:00 12-Oct 15:00 13-Oct 2:00 13-Oct 17-Oct 18-Oct 19-Oct 21-Oct 21-Oct - - - TSL JTK-2 ●

TS KAOHSIUNG 18010N 11-Oct 15:00 12-Oct 15:00 13-Oct 15:00 14-Oct 20-Oct 20-Oct 19-Oct 17-Oct 18-Oct - - - TSL JHT

WAN HAI 101 N136 11-Oct 15:00 12-Oct 15:00 13-Oct 16:00 14-Oct - - - 17-Oct 18-Oct 21-Oct - - WHL JSH

ADVANCE 1346-005NB 11-Oct 15:00 12-Oct 15:00 13-Oct 23:00 14-Oct 18-Oct 19-Oct 21-Oct - - - - 20-Oct EMC NSC

WAN HAI 175 N013 11-Oct 15:00 13-Oct 9:00 13-Oct 23:00 15-Oct - - - 22-Oct 22-Oct 24-Oct 24-Oct - WHL JST

EVER PRIDE 1682-255N 12-Oct 15:00 13-Oct 9:00 14-Oct 23:00 15-Oct - - - 20-Oct 20-Oct 23-Oct 24-Oct - EMC NSA

EVER BALMY 1218-013N 12-Oct 15:00 15-Oct 9:00 15-Oct 23:00 16-Oct 22-Oct 23-Oct 24-Oct - - - - - EMC NSD

WAN HAI 313 N178 15-Oct 10:00 15-Oct 15:00 16-Oct 17:00 17-Oct 22-Oct 23-Oct 25-Oct - - - - 24-Oct WHL/IAL JTS

TBA TBA 13-Oct 10:00 15-Oct 12:00 16-Oct 23:00 17-Oct 24-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct - - 27-Oct - - SITC JCV

CAPE FAWLEY 18017N 15-Oct 15:00 16-Oct 10:00 16-Oct 23:00 18-Oct - - - - - 23-Oct 24-Oct - TSL/YML PAS

OOCL AUSTRALIA 175N 16-Oct 15:00 16-Oct 15:00 17-Oct 19:00 18-Oct 22-Oct - 23-Oct - 25-Oct - - - OOCL KTX3

WAN HAI 231 N288 16-Oct 10:00 17-Oct 12:00 17-Oct 23:00 19-Oct - - - 24-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct - EMC/WHL JTH

MOL EMINENCE 213N 15-Oct 15:00 16-Oct 15:00 17-Oct 20:00 19-Oct 26-Oct 25-Oct 24-Oct 22-Oct 23-Oct - - - OOCL/ONE/TSLKTX6/JS2/JSM2 ●
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WAN HAI 308 N007 16-Oct 15:00 16-Oct 15:00 17-Oct 23:00 18-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 24-Oct 22-Oct 23-Oct - - - WHL/IAL NS1

LANTAU BEE 18014N 16-Oct 15:00 16-Oct 15:00 17-Oct 23:00 18-Oct 22-Oct 23-Oct 24-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct - - - TSL JTK

HANSA FRESENBURG 18011N 16-Oct 15:00 17-Oct 15:00 18-Oct 2:00 18-Oct - - - 22-Oct 23-Oct 25-Oct - - TSL JTV

MOL ENDOWMENT N024 16-Oct 15:00 17-Oct 10:00 18-Oct 6:00 19-Oct 22-Oct 23-Oct 24-Oct - 25-Oct - - - OOCL/ONE/WHL KTX5/JSM ●

WAN HAI 312 N171 16-Oct 15:00 18-Oct 10:00 18-Oct 23:00 20-Oct 23-Oct 24-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct - - - WHL/IAL NS3

ALS VESTA 1815 16-Oct 15:00 18-Oct 10:00 18-Oct 23:00 20-Oct 24-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct - 27-Oct - - - TSL IA2

WAN HAI 272 N117 16-Oct 15:00 18-Oct 15:00 19-Oct 17:00 20-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct - - - - - - WHL/IAL JCV

APOLLON D 006N 18-Oct 15:00 18-Oct 15:00 19-Oct 4:00 20-Oct 25-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 28-Oct 27-Oct - - - OOCL KTX1

OOCL NEW ZEALAND 064N 18-Oct 15:00 18-Oct 15:00 20-Oct 4:00 20-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 23-Oct 24-Oct - - - OOCL KTX2 ●

MARCARRIER 18017N 18-Oct 15:00 19-Oct 15:00 20-Oct 2:00 20-Oct 24-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 28-Oct 28-Oct - - - TSL JTK-2 ●

TS TOKYO 18010N 18-Oct 15:00 19-Oct 15:00 20-Oct 15:00 21-Oct 27-Oct 27-Oct 26-Oct 24-Oct 25-Oct - - - TSL JHT

AS FIONA N012 18-Oct 15:00 19-Oct 15:00 20-Oct 16:00 21-Oct - - - 24-Oct 25-Oct 28-Oct - - WHL JSH

UNI-PATRIOT 1347-269NB 18-Oct 15:00 19-Oct 15:00 20-Oct 23:00 21-Oct 25-Oct 26-Oct 28-Oct - - - - 27-Oct EMC NSC

NORDMARGHERITA N011 18-Oct 15:00 20-Oct 9:00 20-Oct 23:00 22-Oct - - - 29-Oct 29-Oct 31-Oct 31-Oct - WHL JST

UNI-PRUDENT 1683-283N 19-Oct 15:00 20-Oct 9:00 21-Oct 23:00 22-Oct - - - 27-Oct 27-Oct 30-Oct 31-Oct - EMC NSA

EVER BIRTH 1219-011N 19-Oct 15:00 22-Oct 9:00 22-Oct 23:00 23-Oct 29-Oct 30-Oct 31-Oct - - - - - EMC NSD

WAN HAI 315 N164 22-Oct 10:00 22-Oct 15:00 23-Oct 17:00 24-Oct 29-Oct 30-Oct 01-Nov - - - - 31-Oct WHL/IAL JTS

TBA TBA 20-Oct 10:00 22-Oct 12:00 23-Oct 23:00 24-Oct 31-Oct 01-Nov 02-Nov - - 03-Nov - - SITC JCV

YM INITIATIVE 209N 22-Oct 15:00 23-Oct 10:00 23-Oct 23:00 25-Oct - - - - - 30-Oct 31-Oct - TSL/YML PAS

OOCL GUANGZHOU 102N 23-Oct 15:00 23-Oct 15:00 24-Oct 19:00 25-Oct 29-Oct - 30-Oct - 01-Nov - - - OOCL KTX3

EVER PRIMA N253 23-Oct 10:00 24-Oct 12:00 24-Oct 23:00 26-Oct - - - 31-Oct 01-Nov 02-Nov 03-Nov - EMC/WHL JTH

YM ELIXIR 087N 22-Oct 15:00 23-Oct 15:00 24-Oct 20:00 26-Oct 02-Nov 01-Nov 31-Oct 29-Oct 30-Oct - - - OOCL/ONE/TSLKTX6/JS2/JSM2 ●

WAN HAI 309 N012 23-Oct 15:00 23-Oct 15:00 24-Oct 23:00 25-Oct 02-Nov 03-Nov 31-Oct 29-Oct 30-Oct - - - WHL/IAL NS1

ULTIMA 18004N 23-Oct 15:00 23-Oct 15:00 24-Oct 23:00 25-Oct 29-Oct 30-Oct 31-Oct 01-Nov 02-Nov - - - TSL JTK
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BINDI IPSA 0TV1CN 23-Oct 15:00 24-Oct 15:00 25-Oct 2:00 25-Oct - - - 29-Oct 30-Oct 01-Nov - - TSL JTV

MOL EARNEST N026 23-Oct 15:00 24-Oct 10:00 25-Oct 6:00 26-Oct 29-Oct 30-Oct 31-Oct - 01-Nov - - - OOCL/ONE/WHL KTX5/JSM ●

MUNK STRAIT N065 24-Oct 15:00 25-Oct 10:00 25-Oct 23:00 27-Oct 30-Oct 31-Oct 02-Nov 03-Nov 04-Nov - - - WHL/IAL NS3

PONTRESINA 1811 24-Oct 15:00 25-Oct 10:00 25-Oct 23:00 27-Oct 31-Oct 01-Nov 02-Nov - 03-Nov - - - TSL IA2

INTERASIA ADVANCE N204 24-Oct 15:00 25-Oct 15:00 26-Oct 17:00 27-Oct 01-Nov 02-Nov - - - - - - WHL/IAL JCV

ST BLUE 034N 25-Oct 15:00 25-Oct 15:00 26-Oct 20:00 27-Oct 01-Nov 01-Nov 2-Nov 04-Nov 03-Nov - - - OOCL KTX1

OOCL BRISBANE 165N 25-Oct 15:00 25-Oct 15:00 27-Oct 4:00 27-Oct 01-Nov 02-Nov 03-Nov 30-Oct 31-Oct - - - OOCL KTX2 ●

HANSE ENDURANCE 18017N 25-Oct 15:00 26-Oct 15:00 27-Oct 2:00 27-Oct 31-Oct 01-Nov 02-Nov 04-Nov 04-Nov - - - TSL JTK-2 ●

INGENUITY 18010N 25-Oct 15:00 26-Oct 15:00 27-Oct 15:00 28-Oct 03-Nov 03-Nov 02-Nov 31-Oct 01-Nov - - - TSL JHT

WAN HAI 101 N137 25-Oct 15:00 26-Oct 15:00 27-Oct 16:00 28-Oct - - - 31-Oct 01-Nov 04-Nov - - WHL JSH

EVER PEARL 1348-268NB 25-Oct 15:00 26-Oct 15:00 27-Oct 23:00 28-Oct 01-Nov 02-Nov 04-Nov - - - - 03-Nov EMC NSC

WHITE DRAGON N014 25-Oct 15:00 27-Oct 9:00 27-Oct 23:00 29-Oct - - - 05-Nov 05-Nov 07-Nov 07-Nov - WHL JST

EVER PRIDE 1684-256N 26-Oct 15:00 27-Oct 9:00 28-Oct 23:00 29-Oct - - - 03-Nov 03-Nov 06-Nov 07-Nov - EMC NSA

EVER BRACE 1220-007N 26-Oct 15:00 29-Oct 9:00 29-Oct 23:00 30-Oct 05-Nov 06-Nov 07-Nov - - - - - EMC NSD

WAN HAI 317 N150 29-Oct 10:00 29-Oct 15:00 30-Oct 17:00 31-Oct 05-Nov 06-Nov 08-Nov - - - - 07-Nov WHL/IAL JTS

TBA TBA 27-Oct 10:00 29-Oct 12:00 30-Oct 23:00 31-Oct 07-Nov 08-Nov 09-Nov - - 10-Nov - - SITC JCV

CAPE FAWLEY 18018N 29-Oct 15:00 30-Oct 10:00 30-Oct 23:00 01-Nov - - - - - 06-Nov 07-Nov - TSL/YML PAS

OOCL NAGOYA 110N 30-Oct 15:00 30-Oct 15:00 31-Oct 19:00 01-Nov 05-Nov - 06-Nov - 08-Nov - - - OOCL KTX3

WAN HAI 231 N289 30-Oct 10:00 31-Oct 12:00 31-Oct 23:00 02-Nov - - - 07-Nov 08-Nov 09-Nov 10-Nov - EMC/WHL JTH

MOL EXPLORER 022N 29-Oct 15:00 30-Oct 15:00 31-Oct 20:00 02-Nov 09-Nov 08-Nov 07-Nov 05-Nov 06-Nov - - - OOCL/ONE/TSLKTX6/JS2/JSM2 ●

WAN HAI 310 N006 30-Oct 15:00 30-Oct 15:00 31-Oct 23:00 01-Nov 09-Nov 10-Nov 07-Nov 05-Nov 06-Nov - - - WHL/IAL NS1

MARCLIFF 18019N 30-Oct 15:00 30-Oct 15:00 31-Oct 23:00 01-Nov 05-Nov 06-Nov 07-Nov 08-Nov 09-Nov - - - TSL JTK

急な船名変更及び入出港の遅れなどがあった場合は上記スケジュ-ルと異なる場合がございます、詳しくは担当者までお問い合わせ願います。
The estimated schedule is considered for information purposes only and the carrier may update, revise this schedule from time to time without any prior notice.
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Should you have any inquiry, please contact us at

Sales Department - Tel :  (852) 27687791 or Email : sales.team@hk.fukuyama-gs.com

Customer Services - Tel :  (852) 27687791 or  Email : sales.team@hk.fukuyama-gs.com

Sea Department / Booking  - Tel :  (852) 27687791 or  Email : sea@hk.fukuyama-gs.com

Please fax booking or bill information to Fax :  (852) 27687818  or  Email : sea@hk.fukuyama-gs.com

本頁之航班資料只供參考用途，請於訂倉時覆核為準。
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